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Finishing and Materials

Base

White Steel

Top

Solid Walnut Bark

Dimensions

Grafite Steel Sand Steel Aluminium Multicolor Steel

Solid wood natural oak Veneered Wood Dark Oak Glass

I
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Dimension  (cm)
(inch)

75
190x106

(29.5)

75
200x106

(29.5)
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Gallery
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(41.7)
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(41.7)
106

(41.7)

Volumetric Details

Weight 186
Volume 1.24 mc
Package 3
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Downloads

Pechino glass Brochure (pdf) - http://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/pechino-glass.pdf
Pechino wood Brochure (pdf) - http://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/pechino-wood.pdf
Pechino 3D (zip) - http:/ivww.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/Pechino_fisso_3D.zip
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